
電話番号

FAX

0294-39-4184 県 茨4-964

0294-51-1177 水

0294-22-5388 県

0294-22-5389 水

0294-33-0746 県 茨31-732

0294-33-0746 水

0294-36-0481 県

0294-32-0169 水

0294-53-1711 県 茨30-126

0294-52-5773 水

0294-34-2843 県

0294-34-2837 水

0294-21-1009 県 茨5-233

0294-24-7171 水

0294-22-6348 県 茨30-242

0294-22-9477 水

0294-52-2020 県 茨30-291

0294-53-3730 水

電話番号

FAX

0294-82-3842 県

0294-82-2350 水

0294-82-3811 県 茨5-436

0294-82-3820 水

0294-76-2623 県 茨2-784

0294-76-1483 水

0294-74-5061 県

0294-74-5064 水

0294-74-4121 県

0294-74-3075 水

0294-78-0225 県

0294-78-0412 水

0294-73-0875 県

0294-73-0670 水

（日  立  市）

（常　陸　太　田　市）

清掃

1

2

3

○

○

会社名 代表者 〒 会員住所 施工

319-
1301

届60-536

4

5

6

7

8

保守点検

鈴木　勝人

立花  淳一

菊地  正

高倉　正明

五十嵐裕治

仲川　寛

大澤　宏

県北浄化槽
サービスセンター

三栄工業㈱

常北農興社

清和工業㈱

㈱タケムラ

中央工業㈱

㈱東邦クリーン工業

317-
0055

316-
0007

316-
0004

319-
1231

316-
0015

317-
0071

勝山  起一

317-
0051

日立市十王町伊師500

日立市宮田町1-1-39

日立市中丸町1-19-3

日立市東多賀町2-10-40

日立市留町前川1270-16

日立市金沢町3-2-2

日立市鹿島町2-16-7

日立市滑川本町5-14-4

常陸太田市木崎一町779

〒

届60-362

○

○

届60-141

届60-458

届60-371

届7-970

○

○

届60-399

届25-1675

届6-682

届62-652

届6-928

届60-67

会員住所 施工 保守点検 清掃

届18-15119
319-
1222

日立市久慈町3-47-4㈲富士産業

㈱ニッカン 稲葉　淳

㈲石井商事

㈲共榮企業
エンジニアリング

㈲後藤水道工業

㈱八丈建設

㈱明治商会

野内商事㈱

1

2

3

4

6

7

会社名 代表者

常陸太田市徳田町327

常陸太田市上深荻町225-3

常陸太田市新地町568

常陸太田市岡田町1587-3

常陸太田市春友町332

311-
0502

311-
0509

313-
0132

313-
0031

311-
0321

313-
0015

石井  幸

内海　義行

関根　義純

小祝　亨

鶴見　好彦

野内  忠勝

5 ㈲常陸設備 鷹　信一
313-
0037

常陸太田市内田町3659 届5-1852



電話番号

FAX

0293-22-2653 県 茨5-1

0293-24-0155 水

0293-22-2896 県

0293-22-5948 水

0293-23-2232 県

0293-24-2848 水

電話番号

FAX

0293-42-0622 県 茨30-189

0293-42-1370 水

0293-43-6000 県

0293-43-6001 水

0293-44-0052 県 茨3-822

0293-44-0053 水

0293-42-4832 県

0293-42-6761 水

0293-46-0221 県 茨30-246

0293-46-6262 水

0293-42-0348 県

0293-42-1119 水

0293-46-0221 県 茨5-34

0293-46-6262 水

0293-30-0005 県

0293-30-0006 水

0293-42-2200 県

0293-42-2209 水

0293-42-0728 県

0293-42-0268 水

0293-43-3961 県 茨30-4

0293-43-2332 水

0293-46-6426 県 茨4-835

0293-46-6426 水

0293-42-2233 県 茨30-244

0293-42-2233 水

（高　萩　市）

（北　茨　城　市）

13
日本施設㈱
茨城営業所

熊田　義隆
319-
1535

北茨城市華川町臼場303

319-
1535

319-
1723

319-
1532

319-
1541

319-
1543

319-
1544

届60-504

会社名

1

2

3

㈲高萩清掃社

㈱ナバナ工業

㈲ミカワ工業

代表者 保守点検 清掃

届11-1167

届60-86

○三木  忠仁

菜花　一志

皆神　賢一

〒 会員住所 施工

318-
0012

高萩市有明町3-52

318-
0003

318-
0004

高萩市下手綱鍋田1460-3

高萩市上手綱613

保守点検 清掃

1

2

3

4

319-
1544

北茨城市磯原町上相田
845-12

○

会社名 代表者 〒 会員住所 施工

319-
1556

北茨城市中郷町日棚783-16

319-
1542

北茨城市磯原町本町2-4-10

㈲磯原清掃サービス 福田　聡

㈱茨城サービス
エンジニアリング

津村　昭洋

㈱キタスイ総合設備

公営事業㈱

5

6

7

茨城県北環境整備
事業協同組合

早川　與勝

林　康夫

11

12

8

9

10

㈱駒木根工業

㈱西丸設備

三和商事㈱

サンワメンテナンス

㈲北茨城営繕 菊池  英一
319-
1558

北茨城市中郷町石岡175-5

北茨城市企業
衛生㈱

早川　與勝
319-
1723

北茨城市関本町関本中字
浜道1555-1

○

届4-822

登2-74

北茨城市磯原町豊田1052-2

北茨城市関南町仁井田38 届13-1220
319-
1713

西設備工業㈲ 西　保夫

北茨城市磯原町上相田
627-37

飯島  惠

駒木根孝志

西丸  勇夫

宮川　和雄

山下  和夫

届5-863

登3-598

届2-758

届60-392

届63-686

北茨城市華川町臼場駒木
321-22

北茨城市関本町関本中
1555-1

北茨城市華川町上小津田
1711-2

北茨城市磯原町磯原1-188



電話番号

FAX

0295-52-5455 県 茨3-665

0295-52-5455 水

0295-52-3349 県

0295-53-4309 水

0295-52-0936 県 茨5-582

0295-53-5330 水

0295-57-6154 県

0295-57-6130 水

0295-56-2230 県

0295-56-2808 水

0295-52-1700 県 茨4-966

0295-53-3067 水 水21-34

0295-53-1135 県

0295-53-1136 水

0295-56-2163 県 茨4-972

0295-56-3938 水

0295-55-2539 県

0295-55-2559 水

0295-57-3233 県

0295-57-6532 水

0295-58-2037 県 茨5-21

0295-58-2037 水

0295-53-4252 県

0295-52-0624 水

0295-55-4830 県 茨5-847

0295-55-2919 水 水22-56

0295-57-3138 県 茨5-3

0295-57-3138 水

（常　陸　大　宮　市）

会社名 代表者 〒 会員住所 施工 保守点検 清掃

アクア・メンテ

㈲茨城水巧社

㈲大宮浄化槽
メンテナンス

㈲小野瀬住宅
設備機器

㈱カケフダ5

6

8

1

2

3

4

7

㈲好珠設備

美和商事㈲

㈲横山設備工業

311-
4613

319-
3117

319-
2511

319-
2225

㈱神永工務店

㈲県北設備工業 鈴木　健蔵
319-
2255

319-
2213

319-
2141

319-
2142

319-
3111

319-
2401

319-
2131

319-
2401

綱川　政寛

薗部　志郎

塩幡  弘樹

小又  英二

小野瀬　仁

掛札　優

神永　克也

常陸大宮市上小瀬4919

常陸大宮市下村田33

常陸大宮市上小瀬990

常陸大宮市長倉877

常陸大宮市長沢1484

常陸大宮市上檜沢1570

常陸大宮市野中町3279-3

常陸大宮市小祝643-18

常陸大宮市下岩瀬848

常陸大宮市上岩瀬1006-1

常陸大宮市山方526-3

届14-1275

届14-1255

届15-1316

届3-786

届1-714

届14-1273

9

10

11

㈲ライフ 届15-1339

届22-1625

届60-387

届3-772

319-
3111

小野瀬千代樹

竹内  学

藤来  保雄

藤井  繁市

横山　一光

竹内住設

㈲藤来設備工業

常陸大宮市西塩子212-2

常陸大宮市長倉832-2

常陸大宮市山方1337-1

311-
4613

12

13

14

西田　保行

㈱ワコー

○

○

○



電話番号

FAX

0295-72-4573 県 茨2-773

0295-72-4573 水

0295-76-0416 県

0295-76-8030 水

0295-72-2272 県 茨2-790

0295-72-5220 水

0295-72-2743 県 茨3-1053

0295-72-2743 水

0295-72-8443 県

0295-72-8480 水

0247-43-0234 県 茨31-1112

0247-43-0238 水

0295-72-1999 県

0295-72-6128 水

0247-43-2405 県 茨5-29

0247-43-2519 水

0295-72-1750 県

0295-72-1750 水

0295-72-5096 県 茨31-876

0295-72-5096 水

0295-72-2074 県 茨31-879

0295-72-2790 水

0295-72-5016 県 茨5-260

0295-72-5086 水

0295-72-0484 県

0295-72-1515 水

0295-72-0961 県

0295-72-2350 水

（大　子　町）

㈱石井輝一商店

茨城県北環境
衛生センター㈱

奥久慈水質管理
サービス

㈲笠井石油店

㈱カンスイ

キクチ設備7

8

9

10

11

12

植草　篤彦

藤田　光男

久慈郡大子町池田2622-7
319-
3551

319-
3524

319-
3551

319-
3702

319-
3541

319-
3526

319-
3521

久慈郡大子町北田気522-1

1

2

3

4

5

6

13

14

石井電機商会

藤枝　章

石井  敏雄

杉  雅幸

吉原  則夫吉原建設工業㈱

石井  正道

石井　利一

藤枝　章

秋葉  尚久

笠井　孝男

本多　幸雄

菊池　一夫

本多　幸雄
(協業)福島県南環境
衛生センター

黒沢電気商会

シライ商会

㈲フジエダ設備

富士ｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱﾘﾝｸﾞ
ｻｰﾋﾞｽ

㈱星野電業社

施工

久慈郡大子町下野宮4213-1

久慈郡大子町内大野2058

久慈郡大子町池田2622-7

319-
3515

319-
3551

会社名 代表者 〒 会員住所

届13-1246久慈郡大子町下津原339

319-
3541

319-
3533

保守点検 清掃

届60-52
319-
3555

届60-367

319-
3526

319-
3552

久慈郡大子町浅川2985-3

久慈郡大子町下金沢1979-1

届60-82

届12-1194

届6-926

登2-287

届60-413久慈郡大子町大子703

久慈郡大子町矢田496

久慈郡大子町池田2622-7

久慈郡大子町町付1306-1

久慈郡大子町浅川3009

久慈郡大子町北田気448-3

届12-1193


